
CLDAV SR PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 11, PANCHKULA 

CLASS XII 

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 

Sr 
No Subject Teacher's Name 

2022-
23 

2023-
24 

2024-
25 

1 English Rosy Uppal 83.8 77.6 80.3 

2 Physics Vandana Dhiman 73.3 75.6 67 

3 Chemistry Kanika 70.5 69.8 72.6 

4 Mathematics Vijay 64.5 60.1 65.3 

5 Biology Sonia Khosla 82.6 69.9 76.8 

6 Accountancy Neetu Sharma 61.2 72 66.1 

7 Business Studies Neetu Sharma 73 72.1 70.6 

8 Economics Shikha Aggarwal 73.6 82 77.7 

9 Physical Education Sanjay Sharma 83.8 82.9 72.1 

10 Music Vandana/Neeru(2024-25) 81.4 94.9 71.8 

11 Sociology Pooja Goyal 61.5 61.9 74.6 

12 Painting Babita 91.4 89 92.4 

  Total QPI   77.9 78.9 76.8 

      

      

      CLDAV SR PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 11, PANCHKULA 

CLASS X 

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 

Sr 
No Subject Teacher's Name 

2022-
23 

2023-
24 

2024-
25 

1 English Shaija, Nivedita 76.2 71.4 80.5 



2 Hindi Seema, Namrata/Rishi(2024-25) 75.7 73.1 74.1 

3 Mathematics Rajni Kaushal, Vijay 57.8 64.1 58 

4 Science Renu, SoniaVandana, Kanika 68.3 61.2 59.5 

5 Social Science Shikha, Aprajita 72 73.2 80.1 

  Total QPI   71.4 68.6 70.4 

 


